MONEY ROLL (GAME #1361) Last Queried:
. 9/19/2020 as of

3 . . . . . 2:03:19 AM
Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information GMT-04:00

Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited. Total Number of $20,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 30

Claim Date

9/29/2017

10/3/2017

10/10/2017

10/11/2017

10/12/2017

10/13/2017

10/16/2017

11/7/2017

11/21/2017

11/21/2017

Winner

CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL MARTIN
OF MELBOURNE

CHRYSTAL ARLENE HOSTETLER
OF SARASOTA

MARTHA JEAN ALLEN

OF JACKSONVILLE

TRACEY LYNNETTE PERRYMAN
OF FORT MYERS

DILLON BODEAN PHILLIPS

OF EARLETON

GINA MARIE HICKS

OF SAINT PETERSBURG
DAMARIS RAMONA MARFIL PEREZ
OF MIAMI

CAROLYN DEE OFFERLE

OF PARRISH

JEFFREY P MACKEY

OF CAPE CORAL

JOAN BETSYNDA MCGHEE

OF CASSELBERRY

Lottery Retailer

SUNOCO #2557

7798 N WICKHAM ROAD, MELBOURNE

WAWA #5177

5306 14TH STREET, BRADENTON

EDGEWOOD SHELL

2309 EDGEWOOD AVENUE WEST, JACKSONVILLE
6481 SPEEDWAY

3566 FOWLER STREET, FORT MYERS

LOVE'S TRAVEL STOP #620

5615 SE US HIGHWAY 301, HAWTHORNE

WAWA #5148

3650 34TH STREET NORTH, SAINT PETERSBURG
PUBLIX #1108

20201 SW 127TH AVENUE, MIAMI

LOS PRIMOS

12334 US HIGHWAY 301 NORTH, PARRISH
CIRCLE K #7617

4600 BAYLINE DRIVE, NORTH FORT MYERS
PUBLIX #0379

3385 S US HIGHWAY 1792 UNIT 181, CASSELBERRY
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11/27/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

1/17/2018

1/18/2018

1/25/2018

3/6/2018

3/16/2018

5/23/2018

6/7/2018

8/8/2018

5/31/2019

LATOSHA PLESHETTE PHILLIPS
OF DEERFIELD BEACH

STEVEN KOJO JACKSON

OF ORLANDO

XIOMARA MARIA HECHAVARRIA
OF MIAMI

CAROL ANNE ZIMMERMAN

OF APOPKA

CHARLES MARTIN HOBBS llI

OF LYNN HAVEN

LUTHER ROBBINS

OF FORT LAUDERDALE
JERALD JEROME MARTIN

OF TAMPA

CHRISTOPHER LEE DEBOARD
OF NORTH PORT

DALE JUNIOR SORENSON

OF MORRISTON

CORINTHIANS DIONNE HANKERSON
OF GAINESVILLE

KAAP SIAN MAANG

OF NORTH MIAMI

GARRETT LAVOYE GROSS
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PUBLIX #1191

9930 UNIVERSAL BOULEVARD, ORLANDO
77 S&R ENTERPRISES INC

6899 W COLONIAL DRIVE, ORLANDO

EL FARO SUPERMARKET

4338 NW 7TH STREET, MIAMI

APOPKA DISCOUNT MARKET

454 W MAIN STREET, APOPKA

AMI 54 FOOD MART

7808 PANAMA CITY BEACH PKWY, PANAMA CITY BEACH
VERMONT VALERO

3690 W BROWARD BOULEVARD, FORT LAUDERDALE
SHORT STOP FOOD MART

2003 E WATERS AVENUE, TAMPA
CIRCLE K #7619

13280 TAMIAMI TRAIL, NORTH PORT
QUICK KING FOOD STORE #17

3250 SE US HIGHWAY 41, MORRISTON
DISCOUNT VARIETY STORE

1000 S WATER STREET, STARKE

QUICK FOOD STORE

113 SE 2ND STREET, MIAMI

1506 7-ELEVEN #36475
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6/7/2019

9/9/2019

OF APOPKA

DEBORAH ANN WHATLEY
OF GRAND RIDGE

ULISES RAMIREZ SANTIAGO
OF QUINCY
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6750 FOREST CITY ROAD, ORLANDO
BLONDIE'S FOOD & FUEL

6909 US HIGHWAY 90, GRAND RIDGE
QUICKSTOP #6

2984 CRAWFORDVILLE HIGHWAY, CRAWFORDVILLE
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