

MONEY ROLL (GAME #1361)

Last Queried: 9/19/2020 as of 2:03:19 AM GMT-04:00

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Florida Lottery So	eratch-Off game top prizes are limited.	Total Number of \$20,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 30	
Claim Date	Winner	Lottery Retailer	<u>Top Prize</u>
9/29/2017	CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL MARTIN	SUNOCO #2557	\$20,000.00 1
	OF MELBOURNE	7798 N WICKHAM ROAD, MELBOURNE	
10/3/2017	CHRYSTAL ARLENE HOSTETLER	WAWA #5177	\$20,000.00 2
	OF SARASOTA	5306 14TH STREET, BRADENTON	
10/10/2017	MARTHA JEAN ALLEN	EDGEWOOD SHELL	\$20,000.00 3
	OF JACKSONVILLE	2309 EDGEWOOD AVENUE WEST, JACKSONVILLE	
10/11/2017	TRACEY LYNNETTE PERRYMAN	6481 SPEEDWAY	\$20,000.00 4
	OF FORT MYERS	3566 FOWLER STREET, FORT MYERS	
10/12/2017	DILLON BODEAN PHILLIPS	LOVE'S TRAVEL STOP #620	\$20,000.00 5
	OF EARLETON	5615 SE US HIGHWAY 301, HAWTHORNE	
10/13/2017	GINA MARIE HICKS	WAWA #5148	\$20,000.00 6
	OF SAINT PETERSBURG	3650 34TH STREET NORTH, SAINT PETERSBURG	
10/16/2017	DAMARIS RAMONA MARFIL PEREZ	PUBLIX #1108	\$20,000.00 7
	OF MIAMI	20201 SW 127TH AVENUE, MIAMI	
11/7/2017	CAROLYN DEE OFFERLE	LOS PRIMOS	\$20,000.00
	OF PARRISH	12334 US HIGHWAY 301 NORTH, PARRISH	
11/21/2017	JEFFREY P MACKEY	CIRCLE K #7617	\$20,000.00 9
	OF CAPE CORAL	4600 BAYLINE DRIVE, NORTH FORT MYERS	
11/21/2017	JOAN BETSYNDA MCGHEE	PUBLIX #0379	\$20,000.00
	OF CASSELBERRY	3385 S US HIGHWAY 1792 UNIT 181, CASSELBERRY	



MONEY ROLL (GAME #1361)

Last Queried: 9/19/2020 as of 2:03:19 AM GMT-04:00

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

11/27/2017	LATOSHA PLESHETTE PHILLIPS	PUBLIX #1191	\$20,000.00	11
	OF DEERFIELD BEACH	9930 UNIVERSAL BOULEVARD, ORLANDO		
12/1/2017	STEVEN KOJO JACKSON	77 S&R ENTERPRISES INC	\$20,000.00	12
	OF ORLANDO	6899 W COLONIAL DRIVE, ORLANDO		
12/1/2017	XIOMARA MARIA HECHAVARRIA	EL FARO SUPERMARKET	\$20,000.00	13
	OF MIAMI	4338 NW 7TH STREET, MIAMI		
1/17/2018	CAROL ANNE ZIMMERMAN	APOPKA DISCOUNT MARKET	\$20,000.00	14
	OF APOPKA	454 W MAIN STREET, APOPKA		
1/18/2018	CHARLES MARTIN HOBBS III	AMI 54 FOOD MART	\$20,000.00	15
	OF LYNN HAVEN	7808 PANAMA CITY BEACH PKWY, PANAMA CITY BEACH		
1/25/2018	LUTHER ROBBINS	VERMONT VALERO	\$20,000.00	16
	OF FORT LAUDERDALE	3690 W BROWARD BOULEVARD, FORT LAUDERDALE		
3/6/2018	JERALD JEROME MARTIN	SHORT STOP FOOD MART	\$20,000.00	17
	OF TAMPA	2003 E WATERS AVENUE, TAMPA		
3/16/2018	CHRISTOPHER LEE DEBOARD	CIRCLE K #7619	\$20,000.00	18
	OF NORTH PORT	13280 TAMIAMI TRAIL, NORTH PORT		
5/23/2018	DALE JUNIOR SORENSON	QUICK KING FOOD STORE #17	\$20,000.00	19
	OF MORRISTON	3250 SE US HIGHWAY 41, MORRISTON		
6/7/2018	CORINTHIANS DIONNE HANKERSON	DISCOUNT VARIETY STORE	\$20,000.00	20
	OF GAINESVILLE	1000 S WATER STREET, STARKE		
8/8/2018	KAAP SIAN MAANG	QUICK FOOD STORE	\$20,000.00	21
	OF NORTH MIAMI	113 SE 2ND STREET, MIAMI		
5/31/2019	GARRETT LAVOYE GROSS	1506 7-ELEVEN #36475	\$20,000.00	22



MONEY ROLL (GAME #1361)

Last Queried: 9/19/2020 as of 2:03:19 AM GMT-04:00

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

	OF APOPKA	6750 FOREST CITY ROAD, ORLANDO		
6/7/2019	DEBORAH ANN WHATLEY	BLONDIE'S FOOD & FUEL	\$20,000.00	23
	OF GRAND RIDGE	6909 US HIGHWAY 90, GRAND RIDGE		
9/9/2019	ULISES RAMIREZ SANTIAGO	QUICKSTOP #6	\$20,000.00	24
	OF QUINCY	2984 CRAWFORDVILLE HIGHWAY, CRAWFORDVILLE		